
CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW KULTURYSTYKA CLASS A

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

234 Łukasz Kowalczyk Poland 6 1
243 Krystian Romanowski Poland 12 2
242 Karol Wałach Poland 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW KULTURYSTYKA CLASS B

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

289 Dawid Olszewski Poland 6 1
200 Wojciech Kulig Poland 12 2
285 Mikołaj Szyszka Poland 18 3
205 Marek Talacha Poland 24 4
248 Cezary Lik Poland 30 5
397 Łukasz Czok Poland 36 6
249 Florian Jessen Poland 42 7
231 Matthias Schmidt Germany 48 8

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW KULTURYSTYKA CLASS C

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

207 Krzysztof Marciniak Poland 6 1
247 Paweł Kowalski Poland 12 2
241 Łukasz Bariela Poland 18 3
233 Jacek Jarmola Poland 24 4
244 Maciej Materowicz Poland 30 5
245 Paweł Staniecki Poland 36 6
237 Arkadiusz Kurzawa Poland 42 7
238 Sebastian Masiarek Poland 48 8
232 Dmitri Tetart France 54 9
286 Marek Ferstaj Poland 60 10

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY KULTURYSTYKA CLASS C

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

241 Łukasz Bargiela Poland 6 1
244 Maciej Materowicz Poland 12 2
238 Sebastian Masiarek Poland 18 3
232 Dmitri Tetart France 24 4
246 Jarosław Manias Poland 30 5
203 Paweł Baranowski Poland 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS CLASS C DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY KULTURYSTYKA CLASS B

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

240 Jarosław Janik Poland 6 1
205 Marek Talacha Poland 12 2
248 Cezary Lik Poland 18 3
249 Florian Jessen Germany 24 4
231 Matthias Schmidt Germany 30 5

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY KULTURYSTYKA CLASS A

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

394 Grzegorz Zgrzywa Poland 6 1
242 Karol Wałach Poland 12 2
222 Jakub Grocholewski Poland 18 3

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS CLASS A DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW CLASSIC PH CLASS C

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

382 Sebastian Żebrowski Poland 6 1
275 Kamil Szlęzak Poland 12 2
396 Bartosz Wasilewski Poland 18 3
249 Florian Jessen Germany 24 4
282 Jędrzej Pietz Poland 30 5
198 Rafał Olejarczyk Poland 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS C DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW CLASSIC PH CLASS B

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

201 Rafał Gumienny Poland 6 1
200 Wojciech Kulig Poland 12 2
376 Lukas Saksa Slovakia 18 3
230 Rafał Niezgoda Poland 24 4
254 Dawid Klecha Poland 30 5
221 Alessandro Nicolosi Germany 36 6
272 Mateusz Meronk Poland 44 7
265 Jarosław Biłas Poland 46 8
235 Rafał Janek Poland 54 9
393 Sebastian Ociepka Poland 62 10
239 Grzegorz Wojciuk Poland 66 11
381 Sebastian Dąbrowski Poland 70 12
236 Paweł Ogrodowczyk Poland 74 13

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS B DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW CLASSIC PH. CLASS A

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

386 Kamil Mieczkowski Poland 6 1
269 Ireneusz Nenca Poland 12 2
397 Łukasz Czok Poland 18 3
261 Kacper Janik Poland 24 4
287 Piotr Zaremba Poland 30 5
260 Adrian Młynarz Poland 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY CLASSIC PH. CLASS C

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
282 Jędrzej Pietz Poland 6 1
288 Tomasz Żołnierowski Poland 12 2
198 Rafał Olejarczyk Poland 18 3
276 Lotariusz Hryniewicz Poland 24 4

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS C DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY CLASSIC PH. CLASS B

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
279 Łukasz Sztuczka Poland 6 1
376 Lukas Saksa Slovakia 12 2
272 Mateusz Meronk Poland 18 3
249 Florian Jessen Germany 24 4
393 Sebastian Ociepka Poland 30 5
236 Paweł Ogrodowczyk Poland 36 6

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY CLASSIC PH. CLASS A

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1
221 Alessandro Nicolossi Germany 6 1
261 Kacper Janik Poland 12 2
394 Grzegorz Zgrzywa Poland 18 3
287 Piotr Zaremba Poland 24 4
381 Sebastian Dąbrowski Poland 30 5
270 Rafał Mielcarek Poland 36 6
392 Dariusz Rynkowski Poland 42 7

IFBB PRO LEAGUE

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS A DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY MEN"S PHYSIQUE A

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

379 Patryk Szmalc Poland 6 1
217 Paweł Staniszewski Poland 12 2
223 Sarath Radhakrishian Poland 18 3
383 Tomasz Chorążewicz Poland 24 4
253 Patryk Chrobot Poland 32 5
255 Paweł Jaworski Poland 34 6
271 Konrad Przybyła Poland 42 7
210 Przemysłw Lulewicz Poland 48 8

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS  CLASS A DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS B

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

228 Michał Poklitar Poland 6 1
B Łukasz Kasprowicz Poland 12 2

384 Dominik Jurkiewicz Poland 18 3
211 Łukasz Dobrzyński Poland 24 4
267 Paweł Skibniewski Poland 30 5

3 Ali Dereih Jordan 36 6

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS CLASS B DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS C

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

226 Paweł Rakwał Poland 6 1
218 Wojciech Dymarski Poland 12 2
251 Yury Zakharchanka Belarus 18 3
209 Damian Wegner Poland 24 4
268 Adrian Ujma Poland 30 5
199 Łukasz Przybylski Poland 36 6
224 Piotr Kacprzyk Poland 42 7

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OPEN CLASS C DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS A

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

258 Rafał Zabawa Poland 6 1

256 Łukasz Drygiel Poland 12 2

398 Tomasz Smolicha Poland 18 3

379 Patryk Szmalc Poland 24 4

217 Paweł Staniszewski Poland 30 5

223 Sarath Radhakrishian Poland 36 6

255 Paweł Jaworski Poland 42 7

280 Kacper Werra Poland 50 8

253 Patryk Chrobot Poland 52 9

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE CLASS A DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS B

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

275 Kamil Szlęzak Poland 6 1

273 Hubert Staniszewski Poland 12 2

225 Martin Garus Poland 18 3

228 Michał Poklitar Poland 24 4

169 Mahdi Selatnia Poland 30 5

383 Tomasz Chorążewicz Poland 40 6

380 Marcin Kobylarczyk Poland 44 7

384 Dominik Jurkiewicz Poland 46 8

391 Hubert Bokszczanin Poland 52 9

211 Łukasz Dobrzyński Poland 60 10

227 Saleh Shehadah Poland 66 11
396

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OPEN CLASS B DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW MEN'S PHYSIQUE CLASS C

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

226 Paweł Rakwał Poland 6 1

218 Wojciech Dymarski Poland 12 2

212 Łukasz Kasprowicz Poland 18 3

208 Mateusz Łucja Poland 24 4

172 Adam Łagoda Poland 30 5

268 Adrian Ujma Poland 40 6

284 Adam Banaś Poland 40 7

206 Sebastian Sienkiewicz Poland 46 8

167 Kamil Demczuk Poland 54 9

197 Paweł Lis Poland 60 10

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OPEN CLASS C DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY MEN'S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

226 Paweł Rakwał Poland 6 1

228 Michał Poklitar Poland 12 2

379 Patryk Szmalc Poland 18 3

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW MEN'S PHYSIQUE OOPEN

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

258 Rafał Zabawa 6 1

275 Kamil Szlęzak 12 2

226 Paweł Rakwał 18 3

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S PHYSIQUE NOVICE OPEN DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEOPEN

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

279 Łukasz Sztuczka Poland 6 1

221 Alessandro Nicolosi Germany 12 2

282 Jędrzej Pietz Poland 18 3

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS OPEN DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW MEN'S CLASSIC PHY  OVERALL

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

201 Rafał Gumienny 6 1

382 Sebastian Żebrowski 12 2

386 Kamil Mieczkowski 18 3

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
DEBIUTY KULTURYSTYKA OVERALL

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

241 Łukasz Bargiela Poland 6 1

240 Jarosław Janik Poland 12 2

394 Grzegorz Zgrywa Poland 18 3

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING BEGINNERS OVERALL DATE: 10.04.2021



CATEGORY
MP DEBIUTANTÓW KULTURYSTYKA OVERALL

Number Athlete Country TOTAL Column1

289 Dawid Olszewski Poland 8 1

207 Krzysztof Marciniak Poland 10 2

234 Łukasz Kowalczyk Poland 18 3

COMPETITION:  INTERNATIONAL POLISH CHAMPIONSHIPS RQ CITY: WARSAW
MEN'S BODYBUILDING NOVICE OVERALL DATE: 10.04.2021
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